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EQUIFOS COMTRA INCENDIOS
TEL: Z501-Z222
st araagul.com
EnPaliarsaaul coem

** Productosaretirar **

Cliente:

Nombre
Teleféno

Sucursal Principal

Vendedor:

Nombre

Categoria del equipo
CO2
CO2
CO2
C02
CO2
CO2
CO2
CO2
CO2
CO2
CO2

CO2

La Geo S.A. de C.V - Santa Tecla

Guillermo Lépez

Tipo producto
EXTINTOR DE 10 LBS
EXTINTOR DE 10 LBS
EXTINTOR DE 10 LBS
EXTINTOR DE 10 LBS
EXTINTOR DE 10 LBS
EXTINTOR DE 10 LBS
EXTINTOR DE 10 LBS
EXTINTOR DE 10 LBS
EXTINTOR DE 10 LBS
EXTINTOR DE 10 LBS
EXTINTOR DE 10 LBS

EXTINTOR DE 10 LBS

NIT EMAIL

Fecha: 09-10-2024

Regsitro Giro

# de Orden 2043

Marca

ANSUL

KIDDE

KIDDE

KIDDE

KIDDE

KIDDE

KIDDE

KIDDE

KIDDE

KIDDE

KIDDE

KIDDE

EMAIL ventas2@arsegui.com

Nimero o Serie Observaciones
No 55
No 6
No 16
No 7
No 14
No 49
No 13
No 4
No 5
No 8
No 1
582017

Total

eascencio@lageo.com.sv

Cantidad



